
DATE 
01 
03 
30 

22-23 

13-14 

28 
02 

15 
30 
31 
5 

12 
21 
30 

6-11 
14-17 

05-27 
04-06 

09-11 

14 
13-15 

29 

30 
18-02 

20 
03 
12 

26 

29 
30 
22 
26 

04-26 
03 

ST PAUL'S SCHOOL DHONEKHONA (NAMSAI) 

ANNUAL PLAN FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

MONTH EVENTS 
JUNE SCHOOL RE-OPEN 
JUNE TEACHERS ORIAENTATION CLASS 
JUNE MONTHLY EXAM 
JUNE PRINCIPAL & HEAD MISTRESS ANIMATION REV. DR. P.O. JOHNY 

SOB & TEAM (DBI GUWAHATI) 
JULY ANIMATION FOR THE HOSTEL INCHARGES DR. KALPANA SARATHV 

(DEAN OF TATA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCE, GUWAHATI) 

JULY MONTHLY EXAMS 
AUGUST FRS. KRICK & BOURV DAV. BIBLE QUIZ COMPETITION ( 

DEUTERONOMY, ARTS, KRICK & BOU RV WRITINGS- JUNIOR V-VII & 
SENIOR VIII-X) 

AUGUST INDEPENDENCE DAV 
AUGUST 1sr SEMESTER QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION DAV 
AUGUST MONTHLY EXAM 

SEPTEMBER TEACHER'S DAV 
SEPTEMBER TEACHERS ORIAENTATION CLASS 
SEPTEMBER FIRST TERM EXAM 

OCTOBER MONTHLY EXAMS 
NOVEMBER ANNUAL SPORTS COMPETITION 
NOVEMBER RADIANCE-18 ( INTER SCHOOL CULTURAL COMPETITION) 

NOVEMBER VISIT OF SAINT PAUL'S MOBILE LIBRARY 
NOVEMBER ANIMATION FOR CLASSSTUOENTS (V-X) TEACHERS ( NAMSAI 

DISTRICT) 
NOVEMBER ANIMATION FOR STUDENTS (V-X) TEACHERS ( CHANGLANG 

DISTRICT) 
NOVEMBER CHILDREN'S DAV 
NOVEMBER ANIMATION FOR STUDENTS (V-X) & TEACHERS (CHANGLANG, 

NAMSAI, LOHIT, DIBANG V. DISTRICTS) 
NOVEMBER MANUSCRIPT MAGAZINE SUBMISSION 

NOVEMBER MONTHLY EXAMS 
DECEMBER CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

DEC-JAN CHRISTMAS GATHERING 
JANUARY SCHOOL RE-OPEN 
JANUARY SPECTRUM-19 (ARTS & CRAFTS) 

JANUARY REPUBLIC DAV 
PRINCIPAL & HEADMISTRESS MEET, MAGAZINE RELEASE 

JANUARY SECOND SEMESTER QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION DAV 
JANUARY MONTHLY EXAMS 
FEBRUARY SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS 

MARCH RESULT DECLARATION & ANNUAL HOLIDAYS 
APRIL-MAY TEXT BOOK DISTRIBUTION & ADDMISSION STARTS 

JUNE SCHOOL RE-OPEN 
/; ,,,/ 

Correspondent 

VENUE 

NAMSAI 

KJN, TINSUKIA 

KJN, TINSUKIA 

L.W.S, MIAO 

OFFICE 

MANMO 

SMS, 
SAMUGORI 

NAMSAI 

DBS, 
RAJANAGAR 

DBS, 
RAJANAGAR 
NES OFFICE, 

TSK 

BISHOP, MIAO 

GORA PERTIN, 
BOLUNG 

OFFICE 

,;{:, 
St. Paul School 

Dhonekhona, Dist. Namsai 
ArunachatPradesh-792103 

St. Paul School 
Dhonekhona, Dist.Namsai 
Arunachal Pradesh- 792103 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

