ST PAUL'S SCHOOL DHONEKHONA (NAMSAI)

ANNUAL PLAN FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

DATE	MONTH	EVENTS	VENUE
01	JUNE	SCHOOL RE-OPEN	
03	JUNE	TEACHERS ORIAENTATION CLASS	NAMSAI
30	JUNE	MONTHLY EXAM	
22-23	JUNE	PRINCIPAL & HEAD MISTRESS ANIMATION REV. DR. P.D. JOHNY SDB & TEAM (DBI GUWAHATI)	KJN, TINSUK
13-14	JULY	ANIMATION FOR THE HOSTEL INCHARGES DR. KALPANA SARATHY (DEAN OF TATA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCE, GUWAHATI)	KJN, TINSUK
28	JULY	MONTHLY EXAMS	
02	AUGUST	FRS. KRICK & BOURY DAY. BIBLE QUIZ COMPETITION (DEUTERONOMY, ARTS, KRICK & BOURY WRITINGS- JUNIOR V-VII & SENIOR VIII-X)	L.W.S, MIAC
15	AUGUST	INDEPENDENCE DAY	
30	AUGUST	1 ST SEMESTER QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION DAY	OFFICE
31	AUGUST	MONTHLY EXAM	OTTICE
5	SEPTEMBER	TEACHER'S DAY	
12	SEPTEMBER	TEACHERS ORIAENTATION CLASS	MANMO
21	SEPTEMBER	FIRST TERM EXAM	INIVIAIAIO
30	OCTOBER	MONTHLY EXAMS	
6-11	NOVEMBER	ANNUAL SPORTS COMPETITION	
14-17	NOVEMBER	RADIANCE- 18 (INTER SCHOOL CULTURAL COMPETITION)	SMS, SAMUGOR
05-27	NOVEMBER	VISIT OF SAINT PAUL'S MOBILE LIBRARY	SANOGON
04-06	NOVEMBER	ANIMATION FOR CLASSSTUDENTS (V-X) TEACHERS (NAMSAI DISTRICT)	NAMSAI
09-11	NOVEMBER	ANIMATION FOR STUDENTS (V-X) TEACHERS (CHANGLANG DISTRICT)	DBS, RAJANAGAI
14	NOVEMBER	CHILDREN'S DAY	INDAINAGA
13-15	NOVEMBER	ANIMATION FOR STUDENTS (V-X) & TEACHERS (CHANGLANG, NAMSAI, LOHIT, DIBANG V. DISTRICTS)	DBS, RAJANAGAI
29	NOVEMBER	MANUSCRIPT MAGAZINE SUBMISSION	NES OFFICE TSK
30	NOVEMBER	MONTHLY EXAMS	
18-02	DECEMBER	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS	
20	DEC-JAN	CHRISTMAS GATHERING	BISHOP, MIA
03	JANUARY	SCHOOL RE-OPEN	District , Ivilla
12	JANUARY	SPECTRUM-19 (ARTS & CRAFTS)	GORA PERTII
26	JANUARY	REPUBLIC DAY PRINCIPAL & HEADMISTRESS MEET, MAGAZINE RELEASE	2020110
29	JANUARY	SECOND SEMESTER QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION DAY	OFFICE
30	JANUARY	MONTHLY EXAMS	OTTICE
22	FEBRUARY	SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS	
26	MARCH	RESULT DECLARATION & ANNUAL HOLIDAYS	
14-26	APRIL-MAY	TEXT BOOK DISTRIBUTION & ADDMISSION STARTS	
03	JUNE	SCHOOL RE-OPEN	

Principal
St. Paul School

Dhonekhona, Dist.Namsai Arunachal Pradesh-792103 Correspondent
St. Paul School

Dhonekhona, Dist.Namsai Arunachal Pradesh-792103